VALLOX 125 MV
Correspondence table: which model is suitable
to replace the old ventilation unit
2 © Vallox Oy - All rights reserved
Which model is suitable to replace the old ventilation unit?
More significant changes
in duct outlets
Deekax Talteri DIVK 280 (vm 1994-2002) **

Haato LTO 25 *
Duct outlets in
the same places Type code
MUH Ilmava   3461, 3462, 3463
MUH Ilmava OK    3462, 3463, 3464,
B3462, B3463,
B3464
MUH Ilmava VKL 3463
MUH Ilmava VKL OK 3464
MUH Ilmava 100 3461, 3462, 3463,
B3461, B3462,
B3463, B3464
MUH Ilmava 100 OK 3462, B3462,
B3463, B3464
MUH Ilmava 100 VKL 3463, B3463
MUH Ilmava 100 VKL OK 3464, B3464
MUH Ilmava 120 3461, 3462, 3463,
B3461, B3462,
B3463, B3464
MUH Ilmava 120 VKL 3463, B3463
Vallox 121 MC   3561
Vallox 121 SE   3560, A3560
 **  The place of the extract air duct moves about 80 mm.
 ***  Only the rearmost supply air duct will be used.
The Vallox 125A MV model replaces the following ventilation unit models:
Vallox 125A MV | Dimensions and duct outlets
 85
 230
 372
 512
 2
99
  13
1
 2
15
 5
22
 493
12
3 4
12125
L
 105
 6
01
 512
 367
 224
 85
 13
1
 2
99
 2
15
 5
22
1 2
34
1 2
125
R